Insurance   11,710   0.29   11,710   0.29
Real estate Taxes   25,012   0.62   25,012   0.62

Total Reimbursement Income   $36,722 100.0% $0.91   $36,722 100.0% $0.91
Effective Gross Revenue   $756,722   $18.82   $756,722   $18.82

Operating Expenses   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Insurance   11,710   0.29   11,710   0.29
Real Estate Taxes   25,011   0.62   25,011   0.62

Total Expenses   $36,721   $0.91   $36,721   $0.91
Expenses as % of EGR   4.9%   4.9%
Net Operating Income   $720,001   $17.91   $720,001   $17.91

Note: Estimated real estate taxes, subject to new appraisal.

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  11

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References
to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate
Investment Services, Inc. © 2022 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAD0060248)

O P E R AT I N G  S TAT E M E N T  -  I R O N C L A D

Income   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Scheduled Base Rental Income   240,000   18.95   240,000   18.95
Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement
Insurance   4,636   0.37   4,636   0.37
Real estate Taxes   12,408   0.98   12,408   0.98

Total Reimbursement Income   $17,044 100.0% $1.35   $17,044 100.0% $1.35
Effective Gross Revenue   $257,044   $20.30   $257,044   $20.30

Operating Expenses   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Insurance   4,636   0.37   4,636   0.37
Real Estate Taxes   12,408   0.98   12,408   0.98

Total Expenses   $17,044   $1.35   $17,044   $1.35
Expenses as % of EGR   6.6%   6.6%
Net Operating Income   $240,000   $18.95   $240,000   $18.95

O P E R AT I N G  S TAT E M E N T  -  G L A D IAT O R

Income   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Scheduled Base Rental Income   480,000   17.43   480,000   17.43
Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement
Insurance   7,074   0.26   7,074   0.26
Real estate Taxes   12,604   0.46   12,604   0.46

Total Reimbursement Income   $19,678 100.0% $0.71   $19,678 100.0% $0.71
Effective Gross Revenue   $499,678   $18.15   $499,678   $18.15

Operating Expenses   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Insurance   7,074   0.26   7,074   0.26
Real Estate Taxes   12,604   0.46   12,604   0.46

Total Expenses   $19,678   $0.71   $19,678   $0.71
Expenses as % of EGR   3.9%   3.9%
Net Operating Income   $480,000   $17.43   $480,000   $17.43

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  12

D E B T  Q U O T E

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate.
Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2022 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAD0060248)

Loan information is subject to change. Contact your Marcus & Millichap Capital Corporation representative.